10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

General Counsel

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Executive Officer

President/Chief Executive
Officer

Staff Orthopedic Surgeon
Chief, Orthopedic Service
Chief Operations Officer
President And CEO

Chief Administrative Office

CEO

Chief of Medical Services

Cfo & Exec Vp
Chief Medical Officer

Vice Pres Phdc And Pom

Senior Associate Administrator

Chief Financial Officer- Sr Vp

Chief Nursing Officer - Vp

Chief Tech Innovation Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Alameda Health System

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Alameda Health System

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Tri-City Healthcare District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Alameda Health System

Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Alameda Health System

Palomar Health District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Palomar Health District

Department

Hospital
Administration

Hospital
Administration

Executive Team

Hospital
Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Physician-Surgery
Physician-Surgery
Administration

Administration

Hospital
Administration

Admin
Medical Staff Services

Administration

Hospital
Administration

Administration

Ambulatory Care
Services
Executive Team

Executive Team

Administration

Total Wages

$909,228

$748,556

$673,763

$653,589

$644,237
$632,268
$576,031

$574,885
$567,385
$531,226
$493,271

$475,542

$456,749
$444,267

$438,958
$432,401

$426,737
$425,288

$424,744

$421,615

$418,098

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$159,120
$72,662
$126,322

$72,807

$104,761
$159,705
$54,665

$36,910
$36,910
$102,754
$13,650

$11,994

$28,971
$87,870

$37,610
$33,945

$50,985
$91,519

$42,927

$20,119

$5,911



22.

23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

Chief Operating Officer-Sr Vp

Nurse Anesthetist
Chief Executive Officer

Vice Pres Continuum Care

Exec Vice Pres Strategy
Chief Exec Officer

Exec Vice Pres Human
Resources

Chief Med Informatics Off

Associate Administrator

Chief Executive Officer

Senior Associate Administrator
Medical Director

Associate Admin/CFO

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Medical Officer

Chief Executive Officer
Associate Administrator

Chief Financial Officer
Consultant Palomar Health

Physician Leadership Dev
Officer

Vp & Chief Medical Officer

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Alameda Health System
Lompoc Hospital District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Palomar Health District

Alameda Health System

Washington Township Health
Care District

San Benito Health Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Executive Team

Anesthesiology
Administration

Clinical Outreach
Administrati

Strategy
Administration

Administration

Medical Informatics

Nursing Administration
Administration

Operations And
Support Admin

Operations And
Support Admin
Financial Services
Administration
Administration
Administration
Personnel

Administration

Administration

Physician Leadership

Executive Team

$417,757

$405,335
$387,620
$377,093

$366,498
$363,192
$363,105

$361,547
$357,901

$357,760
$357,167

$356,125

$354,867

$354,344

$349,818

$349,245

$345,131

$344,618

$343,070
$342,650

$333,505

$35,494

$73,078
$27,406
$66,037

$44,934
$12,937
$53,522

$9,736
$74,050

$35,871
$82,107

$69,478

$80,633

$54,665

$54,665

$45,860

$78,773

$13,650

$34,480
$31,579

$12,932



43.

44,
45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.
59.
60.

61.

62.

Chief Operating Officer

Medical Staff Dev Officer
Chief Executive Officer

Associate Administrator

Chief Executive Officer

Pharmacist

Ceo/President

Chief Medical Officer

Quality Advisor

Chief Human Resources Off

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il (Benefited)

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Information Officer

Vice President
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse 11l

House Supervisor,
Charge Nurse

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Palomar Health District

Santa Clara Community Health

Authority

Washington Township Health

Care District

Southern Mono Health Care

District

Coalinga Regional Medical

Center

Sierra View Local Health Care

District

Antelope Valley Healthcare

District

Washington Township Health

Care District

Alameda Health System

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

San Benito Health Care District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital

District

Coalinga Regional Medical

Center

Alameda Health System

San Benito Health Care District

Alameda Health System

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Alameda Health System

Administration

Business Development

Office of the Chief
Executive Officer

Ambulatory Care
Services

Senior Administration
Pharmacy

Hospital Admin
Administration
Quality Assurance
Hospital
Administration
Surgery

Intensive Care Unit
Administration
Administration
Hospital
Administration
Nursing Administration

Physicians Jgp Er

Emergency
Department

Surgery

Intensive Care Unit

$330,043

$326,382
$325,846

$325,652

$323,710

$321,024

$319,821

$317,250

$312,559

$312,200

$311,958

$310,898

$309,121

$302,712

$301,453

$300,044
$294,927
$288,021

$287,737

$286,972

$46,959

$33,113
$37,161

$75,986

$6,900

$0

$71,657

$19,674

$63,378

$77,330

$50,748

$26,011

$26,924

$31,067

$31,917

$33,098
$0
$56,187

$56,156

$65,704



63.

64.

65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.
79.

80.
81.

82.

Chief Strategy Officer

Chief Exec/Finance Officer

Cne & SrVp

Clinical Nurse Il

Interim Ceo

Chief, Physiatrist

Chief Executive Officer

Physician Extender

Medical Dir, Site Based

Staff Physician - Geriatric

Staff Nurse Il

Clinical Radiation Physicist

861000 Vp-Pt. & Labor Rel &
Wrkfrce Dev

Chief Administrative Office
Chief Operating Officer

Vice President

Chief of Org. Development

Clinical Nurse 11l
Staff Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Chief Financial Officer

Alameda Health System

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Alameda Health System

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Alameda Health System

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Alameda Health System

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

San Benito Health Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Alameda Health System

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Alameda Health System

Hospital
Administration

Administration

Nursing Admin

Nursing Er Crisis Jgp
Psy

Administration

Medical Director'S
Office

Administration

KD Exeter Health Clinic

Ambulatory Svcs
Administr

Regional
Administration

Emergency
Department

Srcc Radiation
Oncology Services

Finance, 861000-
Hospital
Administration

Fmt Administration

Administration

Accounting

Organization
Development

Step Down Unit
Endoscopy

Post Anesthesia
Recovery

$286,747

$286,095

$285,673
$284,480

$284,384

$283,560

$282,422

$280,735

$279,282

$279,164

$279,078

$279,054

$278,685

$278,634

$277,678

$277,487
$276,786

$276,550
$276,045

$274,221

$57,829

$47,905

$64,442
$13,772

$13,650

$77,195

$20,366

$24,862

$77,181

$89,553

$38,992

$32,853

$52,388

$71.626

$50,303

$32,014
$57,212

$71,490
$54,856

$66,836



83.
84.
85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

91.
92.
93.

94.
95.

96.

97.
98.

99.
100.

Clinical Nurse |l
Staff Orthopedic Surgeon
701000 Rn Il - Certified

CEO

Staff Orthopedic Surgeon
Chief Medical Officer

Clinical Nurse Il

Asst. Chief Nursing Officer

Nursing Manager
Ceo

Vice Pres Revenue Cycle

Sr Vp Mrktg&Public Affair/Cmo

Chief Financial Officer

Vice President Information
Systems

Chief Operating Officer
Chief Executive Officer

Psychiatrist IlI-Brd Cert
Asst. Chief Nursing Officer

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

West Contra Costa Healthcare

District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Alameda Health System

Santa Clara Community Health

Authority
Alameda Health System

Washington Township Health

Care District

San Benito Health Care District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Palomar Health District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Santa Clara Community Health

Authority

Palomar Health District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Oak Valley Hospital District

Alameda Health System

Washington Township Health

Care District

Med/Surg 5E
Physician-Surgery

Nursing, 701000-
Emergency Room

Administration

Physician-Surgery

Medical Management

Neonatal Intensive
Care

Nursing Administration

Obstetrics
Administration

Revenue Cycle
Management

Marketing

Finance

Information Systems

Admin

Hospital
Administration

Physicians Jgp Er

Nursing Administration

$273,834
$273,611
$273,588

$273,199

$271,673
$271,508

$269,828

$267,911

$267,498
$267,388
$267,106

$266,789
$263,895

$263,015

$261,032
$261,026

$259,986
$258,969

$43,112
$21,294
$50,969

$16,570

$0
$44,605

$0

$59,966

$13,955
$29,206
$32,939

$59,559
$44,364

$18,571

$26,234
$48,541

$52,065
$50,759



