	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Washington Township Health Care District	Hospital Administration	\$909,228	\$159,120
2.	Chief Executive Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$748,556	\$72,662
3.	Chief Executive Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$673,763	\$126,322
4.	General Counsel		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$653,589	\$72,807
5.	Chief Executive Officer		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$644,237	\$104,761
6.	Chief Executive Officer		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$632,268	\$159,705
7.	President/Chief Executive Officer		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$576,031	\$54,665
8.	Staff Orthopedic Surgeon		Alameda Health System	Physician-Surgery	\$574,885	\$36,910
9.	Chief, Orthopedic Service		Alameda Health System	Physician-Surgery	\$567,385	\$36,910
10.	Chief Operations Officer		Tri-City Healthcare District	Administration	\$531,226	\$102,754
11.	President And CEO		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$493,271	\$13,650
12.	Chief Administrative Office		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$475,542	\$11,994
13.	CEO		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Admin	\$456,749	\$28,971
14.	Chief of Medical Services		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$444,267	\$87,870
15.	Cfo & Exec Vp		Tri-City Healthcare District	Administration	\$438,958	\$37,610
16.	Chief Medical Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$432,401	\$33,945
17.	Vice Pres Phdc And Pom		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$426,737	\$50,985
18.	Senior Associate Administrator		Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$425,288	\$91,519
19.	Chief Financial Officer- Sr Vp		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$424,744	\$42,927
20.	Chief Nursing Officer - Vp		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$421,615	\$20,119
21.	Chief Tech Innovation Officer		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$418,098	\$5,911

22.	Chief Operating Officer-Sr Vp	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$417,757	\$35,494
23.	Nurse Anesthetist	Alameda Health System	Anesthesiology	\$405,335	\$73,078
24.	Chief Executive Officer	Lompoc Hospital District	Administration	\$387,620	\$27,406
25.	Vice Pres Continuum Care	Palomar Health District	Clinical Outreach Administrati	\$377,093	\$66,037
26.	Exec Vice Pres Strategy	Palomar Health District	Strategy	\$366,498	\$44,934
27.	Chief Exec Officer	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Administration	\$363,192	\$12,937
28.	Exec Vice Pres Human Resources	Palomar Health District	Administration	\$363,105	\$53,522
29.	Chief Med Informatics Off	Alameda Health System	Medical Informatics	\$361,547	\$9,736
30.	Associate Administrator	Washington Township Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$357,901	\$74,050
31.	Chief Executive Officer	San Benito Health Care District	Administration	\$357,760	\$35,871
32.	Senior Associate Administrator	Washington Township Health Care District	Operations And Support Admin	\$357,167	\$82,107
33.	Medical Director	Washington Township Health Care District	Operations And Support Admin	\$356,125	\$69,478
34.	Associate Admin/CFO	Washington Township Health Care District	Financial Services	\$354,867	\$80,633
35.	Chief Financial Officer	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$354,344	\$54,665
36.	Chief Medical Officer	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$349,818	\$54,665
37.	Chief Executive Officer	Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$349,245	\$45,860
38.	Associate Administrator	Washington Township Health Care District	Personnel	\$345,131	\$78,773
39.	Chief Financial Officer	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$344,618	\$13,650
40.	Consultant Palomar Health	Palomar Health District	Administration	\$343,070	\$34,480
41.	Physician Leadership Dev Officer	Palomar Health District	Physician Leadership	\$342,650	\$31,579
42.	Vp & Chief Medical Officer	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$333,505	\$12,932

43.	Chief Operating Officer		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$330,043	\$46,959
44.	Medical Staff Dev Officer		Palomar Health District	Business Development	\$326,382	\$33,113
45.	Chief Executive Officer		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Office of the Chief Executive Officer	\$325,846	\$37,161
46.	Associate Administrator		Washington Township Health Care District	Ambulatory Care Services	\$325,652	\$75,986
47.	Chief Executive Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Senior Administration	\$323,710	\$6,900
48.	Pharmacist		Coalinga Regional Medical Center	Pharmacy	\$321,024	\$0
49.	Ceo/President		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$319,821	\$71,657
50.	Chief Medical Officer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$317,250	\$19,674
51.	Quality Advisor		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$312,559	\$63,378
52.	Chief Human Resources Off		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$312,200	\$77,330
53.	Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery	\$311,958	\$50,748
54.	Staff Nurse III (Benefited)	House Supervisor, Charge Nurse	San Benito Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$310,898	\$26,011
55.	Chief Executive Officer		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Administration	\$309,121	\$26,924
56.	Chief Executive Officer		Coalinga Regional Medical Center	Administration	\$302,712	\$31,067
57.	Chief Information Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$301,453	\$31,917
58.	Vice President		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$300,044	\$33,098
59.	Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$294,927	\$0
60.	Staff Nurse III		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$288,021	\$56,187
61.	Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery	\$287,737	\$56,156
62.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$286,972	\$65,704

63.	Chief Strategy Officer		Alameda Health System	Hospital Administration	\$286,747	\$57,829
64.	Chief Exec/Finance Officer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Administration	\$286,095	\$47,905
65.	Cne & Sr Vp		Tri-City Healthcare District	Nursing Admin	\$285,673	\$64,442
66.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Er Crisis Jgp Psy	\$284,480	\$13,772
67.	Interim Ceo		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$284,384	\$13,650
68.	Chief, Physiatrist		Alameda Health System	Medical Director'S Office	\$283,560	\$77,195
69.	Chief Executive Officer	Chief Financial Officer	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Administration	\$282,422	\$20,366
70.	Physician Extender		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KD Exeter Health Clinic	\$280,735	\$24,862
71.	Medical Dir, Site Based		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administr	\$279,282	\$77,181
72.	Staff Physician - Geriatric		Alameda Health System	Regional Administration	\$279,164	\$89,553
73.	Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$279,078	\$38,992
74.	Clinical Radiation Physicist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Oncology Services	\$279,054	\$32,853
75.	861000 Vp-Pt. & Labor Rel & Wrkfrce Dev		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Finance, 861000- Hospital Administration	\$278,685	\$52,388
76.	Chief Administrative Office		Alameda Health System	Fmt Administration	\$278,634	\$71,626
77.	Chief Operating Officer		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Administration	\$277,678	\$50,303
78.	Vice President		San Benito Health Care District	Accounting	\$277,487	\$32,014
79.	Chief of Org. Development		Washington Township Health Care District	Organization Development	\$276,786	\$57,212
80.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Step Down Unit	\$276,550	\$71,490
81.	Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Endoscopy	\$276,045	\$54,856
82.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$274,221	\$66,836

83.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Med/Surg 5E	\$273,834	\$43,112
84.	Staff Orthopedic Surgeon	Alameda Health System	Physician-Surgery	\$273,611	\$21,294
85.	701000 Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Nursing, 701000- Emergency Room	\$273,588	\$50,969
86.	CEO	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Administration	\$273,199	\$16,570
87.	Staff Orthopedic Surgeon	Alameda Health System	Physician-Surgery	\$271,673	\$0
88.	Chief Medical Officer	Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Medical Management	\$271,508	\$44,605
89.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Neonatal Intensive Care	\$269,828	\$0
90.	Asst. Chief Nursing Officer	Washington Township Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$267,911	\$59,966
91.	Nursing Manager	San Benito Health Care District	Obstetrics	\$267,498	\$13,955
92.	Ceo	Tri-City Healthcare District	Administration	\$267,388	\$29,206
93.	Vice Pres Revenue Cycle	Palomar Health District	Revenue Cycle Management	\$267,106	\$32,939
94.	Sr Vp Mrktg&Public Affair/Cmo	Tri-City Healthcare District	Marketing	\$266,789	\$59,559
95.	Chief Financial Officer	Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$263,895	\$44,364
96.	Vice President Information Systems	Palomar Health District	Information Systems	\$263,015	\$18,571
97.	Chief Operating Officer	Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Admin	\$261,032	\$26,234
98.	Chief Executive Officer	Oak Valley Hospital District	Hospital Administration	\$261,026	\$48,541
99.	Psychiatrist III-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Physicians Jgp Er	\$259,986	\$52,065
100.	Asst. Chief Nursing Officer	Washington Township Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$258,969	\$50,759